22 coca-cous NAVBAHOR

Qae SUPERLEAGUE

(GK) UTKIR YUSUPOV 04.01.1991

S SARVAR ABDUGANIEV 25.11.2005

K OZODBEK MARUPOV 21.03.2006
K HURSHID HODJAEV 14.02.1988
KAMRONBEK ABDULLAEV 26.03.2003
MILOSH MILOVICH MNE 22.12.1995

IBROHIM YULDOSHEV 05.06.1999
AZIMJON ISMOILOV 01.01.2003
IGOR GOLBAN 31.07.1990
DAVRONBEK HOSHIMOV 24.11.1992

SHAHBOZ JURABEKOV 02.02.1997
LUKA CERMEL) SRB & 29.07.1995
SARDORBEK MAHAMMADJONOV 13.05.2003
ABROR KARIMOV 14.08.2004
MUHAMMADQODIR ABDULLAEV 27.12.2003
MAMADALIXON OLIMOV 16.05.2006
ELYORBEK MUMINQULOV 11.03.2004
USMONALI ABDUKARIMOV 09.04.2003
ABRORJON ABDURAZZOQOV 17.03.2003
(MF) OSTON URUNOV 19.12.2000
(MP) FARRUH IKROMOV 09.07.1998
(MF) JAMSHID ISKANDEROV 16.10.1993

(MP) JAMSHID BOLTABOYEV 03.10.1996
(MP) ABRORBEK ISMOILOV 08.01.1998
(MP) MUZAFFAR MUMINOV 17.08.2003
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JOVAN JOKICH
LUTFULLOH NURIDDINOV
JASURBEK YAHSHIBOYEV

MURTAZOHON MURODULLAEV

DANIIL PANFYOROV
SHOHRUH HUDOYBERGENEV
MIRZAABDULLO ERGASHEV
MAMADALIHON OTAHONOV
ASADBEK JURABOYEV
KAMRONBEK NEMATJONOV
SHERZODBEK ABDULBORIEV
ASADBEK SOBIRJONOV
OZODBEK UKTAMOV
AZIZBEK HAKIMBOYEV
DAVRONBEK OLIMJONOV
SHOHRUZ NORHONOV
TEMURHOJA ABDUHOLIQOV
SHODIYOR SHODIBOYEV
BUNYODBEK RAHIMOV
OSIMHON HAMIDOV
HUMOYUN SODIQOV
BEKZODJON NASIMOV
ISROILJION TURSUNBOEV
SARVARBEK BAHODIROV
ZULFIQOR AKBAROV

NAVBAHOR

RE &y 13.08.1992

24.03.2003
24.06.1997
16.02.2005
06.04.2006
25.01.2007
23.1.2003
29.10.2006
17.02.2004
17.12.2003
20.06.2006
03.08.2000
10.07.2006
11.02.2002
23.03.2003
13.04.1993
25.09.1991
29.03.2006
24.07.2005
28.10.2003
27.04.2003
04.08.2005
07.01.2005
04.11.2004
28.06.2006



